
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

 METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL  
TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES 

 
CONTRACT NO. FSP2831500FSP14-13 

Beat No. 13 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance Extension Approved 5/01/2015 $        0.00 

1a Period of Performance Extension Approved 4/30/2018 $        0.00 

2 Period of Performance Extension Approved 8/31/2018 $        0.00 

3 Funding Increase Approved 9/03/2018 $   223,084 

 Modifications Total:   $   223,084 

 Original Contract:  4/30/2015 $2,230,847 

 Total:   $2,453,931 

 
 
 

CONTRACT NO. FSP276020014-41 
Beat No. 41 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance Extension Approved 5/10/2018 $         0.00 

2 Period of Performance Extension Approved 8/28/2018 $         0.00 

3 Fund Increases Approved 9/17/2018 $   183,203 

 Modifications Total:   $   183,203 

 Original Contract:  2/09/2015 $1,832,033 

 Total:   $2,015,236 

 
 

ATTACHMENT C 


