
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL  
TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES 

 

CONTRACT No.  FSP2828200FSP14-1                                                          BEAT No. 1 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 4/26/18 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 7/27/2018 $0.00 

3 Period of Performance extension Approved 12/19/2018 $0.00 

4 Add Funding Approved 4/16/2019 $265,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $265,000.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,816,346.00 

  Total:     $2,081,346.00 

      

 CONTRACT No.  FPS278650014-2                                                               BEAT No. 2 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/10/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 7/27/2018 $0.00 

3 Add Funding Approved 12/19/2018 $156,204.00 

4 Add Funding Approved 12/31/2018 $190,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $346,204.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,562,049.00 

  Total:     $1,908,253.00 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
     

ATTACHMENT D 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

  
 CONTRACT No.  FSP2788200FSP14-4                                                         BEAT No.  4 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/10/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 7/27/2018  $0.00 

3 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance extension 

   Approved 12/19/2018 $173,208.00 

4 Period of Performance extension    Approved 5/31/2019 $0.00 

  Modification Total:     $173,208.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,732,088.00 

  Total:          $1,905,296.00 

     

     
 CONTRACT No.  FSP2825800FSP14-8                                                        BEAT No.  8 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/10/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 7/27/2018 $0.00 

3 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance extension 

Approved 12/19/2018 $156,204.00 

4 Add Funding Approved 4/16/2019 $195,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $351,204.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,562,049.00 

  Total:     $1,913,253.00 

     

     
 CONTRACT No.  FSP3848100FSP14-10                                                        BEAT No. 10 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 8/3/2018 $0.00 

2 Add Funding Approved 12/19/2018 $171,792.00 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

  Modification Total:     $171,792.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,717,924.00 
 Total:     $1,889,716.00 

     
 CONTRACT No. FSP28231500SP14-13                                                       BEAT No. 13 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/9/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 8/3/2018 $0.00 

3 Add Funding   Approved 9/7/2018 $223,084.00 

4 Period of Performance extension Approved 12/19/2018 $0.00 

5 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance extension 

Approved 1/14/2019 $475,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $698,084.00 

  Original Contract:     $2,230,847.00 

  Total:     $2,928,931.00 

      

 CONTRACT No. FSP2833200FSP14-24                                                        BEAT No. 24 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/11/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 8/3/2018 $0.00 

3 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance extension 

Approved 12/19/2018 $175,391.00 

4 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance extension 

Approved 5/17/2019 $330,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $505,391.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,753,911.00 

  Total:     $2,259,302.00 

     

     



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 CONTRACT No.  FSP2851900FSP14-33                                                       BEAT No. 33 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 6/12/2018 $0.00 

2 
Add Funding and Extend Period of 
Performance extension 

Approved 12/19/2018 $167,143.00 

3 
Add Funding and Extend Period of 
Performance extension 

Approved 5/17/2019 $380,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $547,143.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,671,437.00 

  Total:     $2,218,580.00 

     

     
 CONTRACT No.  FSP2839600FSP14-34                                                       BEAT No. 34 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 6/12/2018 $0.00 

2 Add Funding Approved 12/19/2018 $172,405.00 

  Modification Total:     $172,405.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,724,050.00 

  Total:     $1,896,455.00 

     

     
 CONTRACT No.  FSP2841400FSP14-36                                                     BEAT No. 36 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 6/12/2018 $0.00 

2 Add Funding Approved 12/20/2018 $193,212.00 

  Modification Total:     $193,212.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,932,125.00 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

  Total:     $2,125,337.00 

     
 CONTRACT No.  FSP276020014-41                                                            BEAT No. 41 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/1/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance extension Approved 8/3/2018 $0.00 

3 Add Funding Approved 9/8/2018 $183,203.00 

4 Period of Performance extension Approved 12/19/2018 $0.00 

5 Period of Performance extension Approved 5/31/2019 $0.00 

6 Add Funding Approved 6/21/2019 $220,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $403,203.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,832,033.00 

  Total:     $2,235,236.00 

     

     
 CONTRACT No.  FSP2842100FSP14-42                                                      BEAT No. 42 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance extension Approved 6/12/2018 $0.00 

2 Add Funding Approved 12/20/2018 $175,566.00 

  Modification Total:     $175,566.00 

  Original Contract:     $1,765,665.00 

  Total:     $1,941,231.00 

 
 

 
 
 

 


