
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL  

TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES 
 

     

 CONTRACT No.  FSP2833200FSP14-24                                                   BEAT No. 24 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance Approved 5/26/2018 $0.00 

2 Period of Performance Approved 8/28/2018 $0.00 

3 Period of Performance Approved 12/21/2018 $175,391.00 

4 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 5/23/2019 $330,000.00 

5 Period of Performance Approved 8/30/2019 $0.00 

6 Period of Performance Approved 9/27/2019 $0.00 

7 Period of Performance Approved 10/31/2019 $0.00 

8 Period of Performance Approved 11/27/2019 $0.00 

9 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 12/20/2019 $275,000.00 

10 Service Reduction Approved 4/6/2020 0.00 

11 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 5/12/2020 $580,000.00 

12 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 11/9/2020 $410,000.00 

13 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 7/1/2021 $130,000.00 

14 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 2/9/2022 $460,000.00 

15 Service Increase Approved 4/12/2022 0.00 

16 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 9/16/2022 $582,000.00 

17 
Add Funding and Extend period of 
performance for up to five (5) 
months. 

Pending Pending $710,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $3,652,391.00 

  Original Contract:              $1,753,911 .00 

  Total:     $5,406,302.00 

 

ATTACHMENT C 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 
 
 

     

 CONTRACT No.  FSP3470600B29                                                        BEAT No. 29 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Service Reduction Approved 4/24/2020 $0.00  

2 Period of Performance Approved 4/27/2020 $0.00  

3 Service Reduction Approved 7/2/2020 $0.00  

4 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 11/17/2020  $170,000.00 

5 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 7/1/2021 $175,000.00 

6 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 3/3/2022 $350,000.00 

7 Service Increase Approved 4/20/2022 $0.00 

8 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

  Approved 8/31/2022 438,000.00 

9 
Add Funding and Extend period of 
performance for up to five (5) 
months. 

Pending Pending $495,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $1,628,000.00 

  Original Contract:     $3,012,024.00 

  Total:     $4,640,024.00 

CONTRACT No. FSP2842100FSP14-42                                 BEAT No. 42 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Period of Performance Approved 7/10/2018 $0.00  

      2 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 12/21/2018 $175,566.00 

      3 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 8/27/2019 $585,000.00 

4 Service Reduction Approved 3/31/2020 $0.00 

5 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 7/31/2020 $100,000.00 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 
 

  
 

6 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 11/17/2020 $345,000.00 

7 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 7/1/2021 $205,000.00 

8 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 3/3/2022 $350,000.00 

9 Service Increase Approved 4/20/2022 $0.00 

10 
Add Funding and Period of 
Performance 

Approved 8/31/2022 $438,000.00 

11 
Add Funding and Extend period 
of performance for up to five (5) 
months. 

Pending Pending $275,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $2,473,566.00  

  Original Contract:     $1,765,665.00  

  Total:     $4,239,231.00 

CONTRACT No. FSP5769100B61                                BEAT No. 61 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Adjustment of Service Start Date Approved 4/1/2017  $0.00 

2 Service Reduction Approved 4/3/2020 $0.00 

3 Period of Performance Approved 3/2/2022 $0.00 

4 Service Increase Approved 4/20/2022 $0.00 

5 Service Increase Approved 4/26/2022 $0.00 

6 Add Funding Approved 1/9/2023 $474,102.00 

7 
Add Funding and Extend period of 
performance for up to five (5) 
months. 

Pending Pending $3,165,000.00 

  Modification Total:     $3,639,102.00  

  Original Contract:     $4,741,020.00  

  Total:     $8,380,122.00 


