
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 
 

 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL 
 
 

 CONTRACT NO. FS66316003-9 – SONIC TOWING - BEAT 9 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved  
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Reduction of Service Level  Approved 6/7/2021 $0.00 

2 Service Level Increase  Approved 4/27/2022 $0.00 

3 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Approved 5/7/2025 $376,523.00 

4 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Pending Pending    $373,000.00 

 Modification Total:   $749,523.00 

 Original Contract:   $3,765,230.00 

 Total:   $4,514,753.00 

 
 
 

 CONTRACT NO. FSP5768900B60 – FREEWAY TOWING, INC. - BEAT 60 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved  
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Adjustment of Service Start Date Approved 4/1/2017 $0.00 

2 Reduction of Service Level  Approved 4/2/2020 $0.00 

3 Service Level Increase and No-
cost, Period of Performance 
Extension 

Approved 3/29/2022 $0.00 

4 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Approved 8/29/2022 $3,008,000.00 

5 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Pending Pending $5,123,000.00 

 Modification Total:    $8,131,000.00 

 Original Contract:   $5,255,700.00 

 Total:   $13,386,700.00 

 
 
 

ATTACHMENT C 



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 
 

 

CONTRACT NO. FSP5769100B61– ALL CITY TOW SERVICE - BEAT 61 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved  
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Adjustment of Service Start Date Approved 4/1/2017 $0.00 

2 Reduction of Service Level  Approved 4/2/2020 $0.00 

3 Service Level Increase and No-
cost, Period of Performance 
Extension 

Approved 2/25/2022 $0.00 

4 Service Level Increase Approved 3/2/2022 $0.00 

5 Service Level Increase Approved 4/25/2022 $0.00 

6 Increase in Contract Price Approved 1/4/2023 $474,102.00 

7 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Approved 3/24/2023 $3,165,000.00 

8 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Pending Pending $9,882,000.00 

 Modification Total:    $13,521,102.00 

 Original Contract:   $4,741,020.00 

 Total:   $18,262,122.00 

 

CONTRACT NO. FS58039000 – KENNY’S AUTO SERVICE – REGION 1 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved  
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Reduction of Service Level  Approved 7/9/2020 $0.00 

2 Service Level Increase  Approved 4/25/2022 $0.00 

3 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Pending Pending $8,869,000.00 

 Modification Total:   $8,869,000.00 

 Original Contract:   $20,936,368.98 

 Total:   $29,805,368.98 

 

  



No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 
 

 

CONTRACT NO. FS58039001 – PLATINUM TOW & TRANSPORT – REGION 2 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved  
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Reduction of Service Level  Approved 7/9/2020 $0.00 

2 Service Level Increase  Approved 4/25/2022 $0.00 

3 Period of Performance Extension 
and Increase Contract Price 

Pending Pending $5,565,000.00 

 Modification Total:   $5,565,000.00 

 Original Contract:   $23,865,205.00 

 Total:   $29,430,205.00 

 

 


