
Beat Contractor Contract No.

Original Contract

Value

Approved

Increases

Current Contract

Value

Requested

Increase

Revised Contract

Value

24 T.G. Towing, Inc. FSP2833200FSP1424 $1,753,911.00 $2,360,391.00 $4,114,302.00 $582,000.00 $4,696,302.00
29 Platinum Tow & Transport, Inc. FSP3470600B29 $3,012,024.00 $695,000.00 $3,707,024.00 $438,000.00 $4,145,024.00
42 Platinum Tow & Transport, Inc. FSP2842100FSP1442 $1,765,665.00 $1,760,566.00 $3,526,231.00 $438,000.00 $3,964,231.00
60 Freeway Towing, Inc. FSP5768900B60 $5,255,700.00 $0.00 $5,255,700.00 $3,008,000.00 $8,263,700.00

Totals $11,787,300.00 $4,815,957.00 $16,603,257.00 $4,466,000.00 $21,069,257.00

ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION SUMMARY

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL

TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES


