
Beat Contractor Contract No. Original Contract Value Existing CMA (10%)

Requested CMA 

Increase REVISED TOTAL CMA

1 All City Tow FSP2828200FSP141 $1,651,224.00 $165,122.00 $265,000.00 $430,122.00

2 Citywide Towing FSP2785600FSP142 $1,562,049.00 $156,204.00 $190,000.00 $346,204.00

4 Frank Scotto Towing FSP2788200FSP144 $1,732,088.00 $173,208.00 $190,000.00 $363,208.00

8 Citywide Towing FSP2825800FSP148 $1,562,049.00 $156,204.00 $195,000.00 $351,204.00

10 Neighborhood Towing 4 U FSP3848100FSP1410 $1,717,924.00 $171,792.00 $245,000.00 $416,792.00

13 Reliable Delivery Service FSP2831500FSP1413 $2,230,847.00 $223,084.00 $475,000.00 $698,084.00

24 T.G. Towing, Inc. FSP2833200FSP1424 $1,753,911.00 $175,391.00 $330,000.00 $505,391.00

33 Mid Valley Towing FSP2851900FSP1433 $1,671,437.00 $167,143.00 $380,000.00 $547,143.00

34 South Coast Towing, Inc. FSP2839600FSP1434 $1,724,050.00 $172,405.00 $315,000.00 $487,405.00

36 Hadley Tow FSP2841400FSP1436 $1,932,125.00 $193,212.00 $350,000.00 $543,212.00

41 T.G. Towing, Inc. FSP2760200144 $1,832,033.00 $183,203.00 $440,000.00 $623,203.00

42 Platinum Tow & Transport FSP2842100FSP1442 $1,765,665.00 $176,566.00 $295,000.00 $471,566.00

Totals $2,113,534.00 $3,670,000.00 $5,783,534.00

ATTACHMENT B
CONTRACT MODIFICATION AUTHORITY (CMA) SUMMARY

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL

TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES


