
ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION SUMMARY

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL

TOWING SERVICES FOR GENERAL PURPOSE LANES

Beat Contractor Contract No.

Original Contract

Value

Approved

Increases

Current Contract

Value

Requested

Increase

Revised Contract

Value

24 T.G. Towing, Inc. FSP2833200FSP1424 $1,753,911.00 $2,942,391.00 $4,696,302.00 $710,000.00 $5,406,302.00

29 Platinum Tow & Transport, Inc. FSP3470600B29 $3,012,024.00 $1,133,000.00 $4,145,024.00 $495,000.00 $4,640,024.00

42 Platinum Tow & Transport, Inc. FSP2842100FSP1442 $1,765,665.00 $2,198,566.00 $3,964,231.00 $275,000.00 $4,239,231.00

61 All City Tow Service FSP5769100B61 $4,741,020.00 $474,102.00 $5,215,122.00 $3,165,000.00 $8,380,122.00
Totals $6,748,059.00 $18,020,679.00 $4,645,000.00 $22,665,679.00


