
ATTACHMENT B

Beat Contractor Contract No.

Original Contract 

Value

Approved 

Increases

Current Contract 

Value

Requested 

Increase

Revised Contract 

Value

9 Sonic Towing, Inc. FS66316003-9 $3,765,230.00 $376,523.00 $4,141,753.00 $373,000.00 $4,514,753.00

60 Freeway Towing, Inc. FSP5768900B60 $5,255,700.00 $3,008,000.00 $8,263,700.00 $5,123,000.00 $13,386,700.00

61 All City Tow Service FSP5769100B61 $4,741,020.00 $3,639,102.00 $8,380,122.00 $9,882,000.00 $18,262,122.00

Reg. 1 Kenny's Auto Service FS58039000 $20,936,368.98 $0.00 $20,936,368.98 $8,869,000.00 $29,805,368.98

Reg. 2 Platinum Tow & Transport FS58039001 $23,865,205.00 $0.00 $23,865,205.00 $5,565,000.00 $29,430,205.00

$58,563,523.98 $7,023,625.00 $65,587,148.98 $29,812,000.00 $95,399,148.98Totals

CONTRACT MODIFICATION SUMMARY

METRO FREEWAY SERVICE PATROL


